
Attended? Name Organization Contact info
y Lisa Pharoah JGI lpharoah@janegoodall.org
y Heather Stokes JGI heatherkstokes@gmail.com

Ellen Shaw State Dept, Forest Policy Advisor ShawEM@state.gov
y James Cogswell Consultant cogswellisp@hotmail.com

Gail Spence Senior Alliance Advisory, Global Develop   gspence@usaid.gov
y Rowena Watson Conservation Science & Policy Consultanrowenawatson@gmail.com
y Marie deLongcamp WWF, Director, Conservation Finance Marie.deLongCamp@wwfus.or
y George Strunden JGI gstrunden@janegoodall.org
y Natalie Bailey ABCG nbailey@abcg.org
y Tim Resch USAID tresch@usaid.gov
y John Poulsen Woods Hole Research Center jpoulsen@whrc.org
y Rowena Smuts Conservation International r.smuts@conservation.org
y Moses Kanene African Wildlife Foundation mkanene@awf.org
y Amy Weidemann African Wildlife Foundation aweidemann@awf.org
y Kirsten Siex Wildlife Conservation Society ksiex@wcs.org
y Kate Gersh AWF kgersh@awf.org

Kathleen Graham AWF kgraham@awf.org
y Giovanna Monti GWU Grad Student gmonti@gwmail.gwu.edu
y Kristen Patterson TNC Africa Programs kpatterson@tnc.org
y John Scherlis Bonobo Conservation Initiative john@scherlis.com
y Connie Clark Woods Hole Research Center cclark@whrc.org
y Nancy Gelman US Fish & Wildlife Service nancy_gelman@fws.gov
y Bill Wright Gorgongosa Restoration Project w.w.wright@gmail.com
y Nathan Martin JGI nmartin@janegoodall.org
y Diane Russell USAID dirussell@usaid.gov
y Matthew Edwardsen US Forest Service-International mpedwardsen@fs.fed.us
y Ken Rosenbaum World Bank/Sylvan Consultants kenro@syenco.com
y Amy Gambrill Gorgongosa Restoration Project amygambrill@gmail.com
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